
PTA DATES 2015/16 

 

Please join us at our open meeting to discuss ideas for the Christmas sparkle - 

Wednesday 7th October   7-8pm  – school hall 

 

AGM - Wednesday 21st October   7-8pm  – school hall 

 

Key Event Dates: 

 KS1 (Foundation,Yrs 1 and 2) Movie Night – Friday 20th November 2015  

 KS2 (Yrs 3,4,5 and 6) Disco – Friday 27th November 2015 

 Christmas Sparkle – Friday 4th December 2015 

 Raffle at the Yr 2 Nativity – Tuesday 8th December 2015 

 Raffle at the Yr1 Nativity – Wednesday 9th December 2015 

 Raffle at the Foundation Nativity – Thursday 10th December 2015 

 KS1 Disco – Friday 26th February 2016 

 KS2 Disco – Friday 29th April 2016 

 KS1 Disco – Friday 10th June 2016 

 KS1 Sports day refreshments– Tuesday 21st June 2016 

 KS2 Sports day refreshments – Thursday 23rd June 2016 

 Summer Fayre – Friday 1st July 2016 

 Leavers disco (yrs 5 and 6) – Friday 8th July 2016 

 


